RISULTATI PRIMO COMPITINO 21 NOVEMISECONDO COMPITINO

Matricola
1102544
1069637
1096581
1073605
1096187
1100401
1100454
1102490
1069040
1099891
1099672
1097028
1097582
1103149
1078494
1097817
1099661
1096140
1071072
1102517
1099197
1072603
1100945
1099196
1103306
1100943
1097826
1097020
1069592
1096128
1103178
1007193
1103173
1096127
1097654
1070230
1102572
1096491
1097763
1103211
1103229
1098899
1099882
1103172
1099006
1100942
1100918
1069457
1097871
1099283
1096156
1097043
1069805
1096791
1102014
1103486
1099195
1100792
1099438
1103480
1070791
1097969
1101948
1069899
1096844
1103175
1103227
1102267
1100306
1073896
1102937
1102949
1097599
1102533
1092405
1095897
1097563
1102408
1100227
1102905
454704

Nome

LUIGI
PARIDE
MIRKO
GABRIELE
MADDALENA
CHIARA
ALEXEY
MARCO
FEDERICO
MARTINO
STEFANO
RICCARDO
OSCAR
DAVIDE
DAVIDE
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
MARCO
FRANCESCA
GIACOMO
STEFANO
GIULIO
ENRICO MARI/
EDDY
MATTEO
GIANMARIA
GIACOMO
PRISCILLA
STEFANO
GAIA
MICHELE
MARIA GRAZIA
ALTEA
ALESSANDRA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
DAVIDE
MICHELE
MARIA
MARCO
MATTEO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
GIORGIO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
GIOVANNI
CECILIA
EMANUELE
SILVIA
VALERIA
GIANMARCO
ERMES
PAOLO
MATTIA
CARLO
STEFANO
RICCARDO
EDOARDO
MICHELE
FABIO
DJULIA
ADRIANO
BENEDETTA
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
NICOLO
JACOPO
MATTEO
LORENZO
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO
CHIARA
ANDREA
NICHOLAS
GUGLIELMO
NICOLO
LUCIO EMILIO

Scritto 10

21
28
27
22
15
18
26
30
15
31
18
30
24
28
25
26
14
15
15
30
16
26
20
21
18
20
23
16
23
20
18
14
20
20
20
24
21
17
16
22
19
23
25
20
28
16
15
15
16
23
28
23
21
14
22
20
18
18
20
32
18
20
29
20
23
18
18
16
15
28
28
23
24
23
20
23
16
21
14
20
24

Scritto 20

Tot. scritti
14
31
33
22
12 no
33
12
26
22
22
19
30
26
29
23
26
20
19
18
26
29
28
28
25
27
13 no
27
13 no
23
29
22
10 no
27
25
21
29
23
29
23
27
24
29
27
23
33
24
29
18
22
24
28
19
22
20
29
25
30
14
30
33
20
21
33
22
25
29
26
15 no

27
24
27
31
23
31
28
27
24
16 no
25
25

18
29
30
22

26
19
28
19
27
19
30
25
29
24
26
18
18
18
28
23
27
24
23
24

25

23
25
20

24
23
21
27
22
23
20
25
22
26
26
22
31
20
22
18
19
24
28
21
22
18
26
23
24
18
25
33
19
21
30
21
24
24
22

27
26
25
28
23
26
26
22
23

23
25

ORALE

Orale

FINALE

Voto
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3lode

o N WwWOoN

30
30

19

26
30
24
26

23
24

27

23
29

22
29
26

23

26

23

26

21

29
26
28
30
23



